1%, Prize €10,000:

2,

d

3

.

h

4

o
5

5

23

6th

=

h

7

gt

gth,

10t.

11,

12t

13,

14,

15t,

16,

17,

18,

19,

20,

21,

22nd,

231,

24t

25,

26,

27,

28,

29,

30th,

31,

320,

33,

34th,

Prize €5,000:
. Prize €3,000:
. Prize €1,500:
. Prize €1,500:
. Prize €1,000:

. Prize €500:

Prize €500:

Prize €500:

Prize €500:

Prize €500:

Prize €500:

Prize €500:

Prize €500:

Prize €500:

Prize €250:

Prize €250:

Prize €250:

Prize €250:

Prize €250:

Prize €250:

Prize €250:

Prize €250:

. Prize €250:

Prize €250:

Prize €250:

Prize €250:

Prize €250:

Prize €250:

Prize €250:

Prize €250:

Prize €250:

Prize €250:

Prize €250:

35t, Prize €250:

All Ireland Tickets x 2

Laois GAA All County Clubs Members Draw on Friday 28%. June - Result Sheet.

No 862

No 084

No 195

No 070

No 135

No 096

No 958

No 384

No 278

No 089

No 025

No 014

No 115

No 081

No 813

No 075

No 073

No 023

No 072

No 107

No 059

No 035

No 170

No 166

No 331

No 199

No 142

No 211

No 102

No 234

No 270

No 199

No 134

No 175

No 061
No 051

Greg Deering

Bernie Deegan

Luke Devitt & Bridie Laffan
Tom & James Graham
Denis Egan

Mick Haniffy

Tomas Phelan

Shane Whelan

Ger Gorman

Eugene Lalor

Brendan Coss

Michael O’Sullivan
Cyriline Duff

Niall Malone

David, Pamela, Bredin & Family
PJ & Frances Hickey
Donal Bergin

Margaret Culliton
Jamie Shiel

B Sharp Studios

Austin Lanham

Betty Conway

Eoin Fleming

Jason Redmond

John Lawlor

Brennan Parrs

Midland Veterrerinary
Garry Comerford & Ciara Nolan
Evan Hawkes

James Deegan

Brendan Phelan

Tony Monaghan

Alan & Patrick Edwards
Michael Bowe

David Powders
Bill Maher

Killeshin GAA

Annanough GAA

Timahoe GAA

Crettyard GAA

Borris in Ossory Kilcotton GAA
Park Ratheniska GAA

Camross GAA

Portlaoise GAA

Rosenallis GAA

Trumera GAA

Borris in Ossory Kilcotton GAA
Portlaoise GAA

Ballyfin GAA

Clonaslee St Manmans GAA
Camross

Ballylinan GAA

Borris in Ossory Kilcotton GAA
Rosenallis GAA

Shanahoe GAA

Portarlington GAA

Ballyfin GAA

Arles Kilcruise GAA

Borris in Ossory Kilcotton GAA
O’Dempsey’s GAA
Portarlington GAA
Graiguecullen GAA
Portarlington GAA

Stradbally GAA

Clough Ballacolla GAA

Park Ratheniska GAA

The Harps GAA

Mountmellick GAA
Graiguecullen GAA

Park Ratheniska GAA

Portlaoise GAA
Rathdowney GAA



