<u>L</u> 1 st . Prize €10,000:	aois GAA All County Cl No 862	lubs Members Draw on Friday 28 th . June - Ro Greg Deering	<u>esult Sheet.</u> Killeshin GAA
2 nd . Prize €5,000:	No 084	Bernie Deegan	Annanough GAA
3 rd . Prize €3,000:	No 195	Luke Devitt & Bridie Laffan	Timahoe GAA
4 th . Prize €1,500:	No 070	Tom & James Graham	Crettyard GAA
5 th . Prize €1,500:	No 135	Denis Egan	Borris in Ossory Kilcotton GAA
6 th . Prize €1,000:	No 096	Mick Haniffy	Park Ratheniska GAA
7 th . Prize €500:	No 958	Tomas Phelan	Camross GAA
8 th . Prize €500:	No 384	Shane Whelan	Portlaoise GAA
9 th . Prize €500:	No 278	Ger Gorman	Rosenallis GAA
10 th . Prize €500:	No 089	Eugene Lalor	Trumera GAA
11 th . Prize €500:	No 025	Brendan Coss	Borris in Ossory Kilcotton GAA
12 th . Prize €500:	No 014	Michael O'Sullivan	Portlaoise GAA
13 th . Prize €500:	No 115	Cyriline Duff	Ballyfin GAA
14 th . Prize €500:	No 081	Niall Malone	Clonaslee St Manmans GAA
15 th . Prize €500:	No 813	David, Pamela, Bredin & Family	Camross
16 th . Prize €250:	No 075	PJ & Frances Hickey	Ballylinan GAA
17 th . Prize €250:	No 073	Donal Bergin	Borris in Ossory Kilcotton GAA
18 th . Prize €250:	No 023	Margaret Culliton	Rosenallis GAA
19 th . Prize €250:	No 072	Jamie Shiel	Shanahoe GAA
20 th . Prize €250:	No 107	B Sharp Studios	Portarlington GAA
21 st . Prize €250:	No 059	Austin Lanham	Ballyfin GAA
22 nd . Prize €250:	No 035	Betty Conway	Arles Kilcruise GAA
23 rd . Prize €250:	No 170	Eoin Fleming	Borris in Ossory Kilcotton GAA
24 th . Prize €250:	No 166	Jason Redmond	O'Dempsey's GAA
25 th . Prize €250:	No 331	John Lawlor	Portarlington GAA
26 th . Prize €250:	No 199	Brennan Parrs	Graiguecullen GAA
27 th . Prize €250:	No 142	Midland Veterrerinary	Portarlington GAA
28 th . Prize €250:	No 211	Garry Comerford & Ciara Nolan	Stradbally GAA
29 th . Prize €250:	No 102	Evan Hawkes	Clough Ballacolla GAA
30 th . Prize €250:	No 234	James Deegan	Park Ratheniska GAA
31 st . Prize €250:	No 270	Brendan Phelan	The Harps GAA
32 nd . Prize €250:	No 199	Tony Monaghan	Mountmellick GAA
33 rd . Prize €250:	No 134	Alan & Patrick Edwards	Graiguecullen GAA
34 th . Prize €250:	No 175	Michael Bowe	Park Ratheniska GAA
35 th . Prize €250: All Ireland Tickets x 2	No 061 No 051	David Powders Bill Maher	Portlaoise GAA Rathdowney GAA